Te Kaunihera

Election Day

Ra oTeHikuotelka VOTING DOCUMENT RETURNS - 2025 ELECTIONS

For North District Council

CB(SUB)/ELECTORS 6-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct  11-Oct
DOUBTLESS BAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 100 50 125 125 75 0 175 100 75 75
3085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 125 175 300 425 500 500 675 775 850 925
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8% 0.8% 4.1% 5.7% 9.7% 13.8% | 16.2% | 16.2% | 21.9% | 25.1% | 27.6% | 30.0%
KAIKOHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 25 275 125 175 75 100 75 225 100 25 50
5051 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 100 125 400 525 700 775 875 950 1175 1275 1300 1350
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.5% 2.0% 2.5% 7.9% 10.4% | 13.9% | 153% | 17.3% | 18.8% | 23.3% | 25.2% | 25.7% | 26.7%
KAITAIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 175 150 25 225 250 0 200 175 225 75
7188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 200 350 375 600 850 850 1050 1225 1450 1525
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 0.3% 2.8% 4.9% 5.2% 8.3% 11.8% | 11.8% | 14.6% | 17.0% | 20.2% | 21.2%
KAWAKAWA-MOEREWA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 25 125 75 0 175 50 50 50 125 25 50
2787 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 75 200 275 275 450 500 550 600 725 750 800
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.8% 2.7% 7.2% 9.9% 9.9% 16.1% | 17.9% | 19.7% | 21.5% | 26.0% | 26.9% | 28.7%
KERIKERI 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 25 250 125 350 225 175 125 225 275 125 250
7676 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 150 175 425 550 900 1125 1300 1425 1650 1925 2050 2300
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.0% 2.0% 2.3% 5.5% 7.2% 11.7% | 14.7% | 16.9% | 18.6% | 21.5% | 25.1% | 26.7% | 30.0%
NORTH CAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 25 25 25 175 0 100 75 25 75
2332 ] ] ] ] 0 ] 0 0 0 75 100 125 150 325 325 425 500 525 600
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.2% 4.3% 5.4% 6.4% 13.9% | 13.9% | 18.2% | 21.4% | 22.5% | 25.7%
NORTH HOKIANGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 25 25 100 25 0 100 50 50 25
1770 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 125 150 250 275 275 375 425 475 500
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5.6% 7.1% 8.5% 14.1% | 155% | 155% | 21.2% | 24.0% | 26.8% | 28.2%
PAIHIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 100 75 175 125 50 50 100 100 50 100
3546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 125 200 375 500 550 600 700 800 850 950
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.7% 3.5% 5.6% 10.6% | 14.1% | 155% | 16.9% | 19.7% | 22.6% | 24.0% | 26.8%
RUSSELL-OPUA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50 25 125 100 50 25 75 125 50 75
3061 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 50 100 125 250 350 400 425 500 625 675 750
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8% 1.6% 3.3% 4.1% 8.2% 11.4% | 13.1% | 13.9% | 16.3% | 20.4% | 22.1% | 24.5%
SOUTH HOKIANGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 75 150 100 75 125 25 175 100 50 75
3071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 100 250 350 425 550 575 750 850 900 975
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8% 0.8% 3.3% 8.1% 11.4% | 13.8% | 17.9% | 18.7% | 24.4% | 27.7% | 29.3% | 31.7%
WHANGAROA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 75 25 75 50 75 75 75 100 75
2788 (] (] (] 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 175 200 275 325 400 475 550 650 725
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6% 6.3% 7.2% 9.9% 11.7% | 143% | 17.0% | 19.7% | 23.3% | 26.0%
WHATUWHIWHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 75 50 75 100 0 150 125 50 75
2737 (] (] (] 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 200 250 325 425 425 575 700 750 825
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.6% 7.3% 9.1% 11.9% | 15.5% | 15.5% | 21.0% | 25.6% | 27.4% | 30.1%
WAIPAPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100 75 200 100 50 75 75 125 75 100
3364 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 200 275 475 575 625 700 775 900 975 1075
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0% 3.0% 5.9% 8.2% 14.1% | 17.1% | 18.6% | 20.8% | 23.0% | 26.8% | 29.0% | 32.0%
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 400 125 1650 1050 1400 1500 1275 500 1725 1550 925 1100
48456 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 500 625 2275 3325 4725 6225 7500 8000 9725 11275 | 12200 | 13300
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 1.0% 1.3% 4.7% 6.9% 9.8% 12.8% | 15.5% | 16.5% | 20.1% | 23.3% | 25.2% | 27.4%
DAILY % 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.8% 0.3% 3.4% 2.2% 2.9% 3.1% 2.6% 1.0% 3.6% 3.2% 1.9% 2.3%
2022 Returns 1.1% 2.7% 3.3% 3.3% 6.1% 6.5% 12.6%  14.9% 17.6% 20.8% 24.2% 30.5% 33.2% 41.5%
2019 Returns 4.6% 7.4% 10.0%  12.3%  159% 18.1% 209% 23.1% 26.7% 31.2% 36.4% 39.1% 40.4% 47.5%

FAR NORTH DISTRICT COUNCIL 2025 ELECTION
Daily Voting Document Returns

2500
2000
« 1500
£
5
2
@
1000
500
0 - I | I
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Day



VOTING DOCUMENT RETURNS - 2025 ELECTIONS s

3-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct

WARD/ELECTORS 11-Sep  12-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep  17-Sep  18-Sep
BAY OF ISLANDS-WHANGAROA GENERAL WARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 225 75 525 375 850 500 375 325 475 675 375 525
18817 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 300 375 9S00 1275 2125 2625 3000 3325 3800 4475 4850 5375
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 1.6% 2.0% 4.8% 6.8% 11.3% 14.0% 15.9% 17.7% | 20.2% | 23.8% | 25.8% | 28.6%
KAIKOHE-HOKIANGA GENERAL WARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 25 175 175 175 100 150 25 250 100 75 100
4996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 100 275 450 625 725 875 900 1150 1250 1325 1425
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.5% 2.0% 5.5% 9.0% 12.5% 14.5% 17.5% 18.0% | 23.0% | 25.0% | 26.5% | 28.5%
NGA TAI O TOKERAU MAORI WARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 50 25 650 325 150 625 350 150 550 450 225 300
14623 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 100 750 1075 1225 1850 2200 2350 2900 3350 3575 3875
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.5% 0.7% 5.1% 7.4% 8.4% 12.7% 15.0% 16.1% 19.8% | 22.9% | 24.4% | 26.5%
TE HIKU GENERAL WARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 300 175 225 275 400 0 450 325 250 175
10015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 350 525 750 1025 1425 1425 1875 2200 2450 2625
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.5% 0.5% 3.5% 5.2% 7.5% 10.2% 14.2% 14.2% 18.7% | 22.0% | 24.5% | 26.2%
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 400 125 1650 1050 1400 1500 1275 500 1725 1550 925 1100
48451 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 500 625 2275 3325 4725 6225 7500 8000 9725 11275 | 12200 | 13300
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 1.0% 1.3% 4.7% 6.9% 9.8% 12.8% 15.5% 16.5% | 20.1% | 23.3% | 25.2% | 27.5%
DAILY % 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 0.8% 0.3% 3.4% 2.2% 2.9% 3.1% 2.6% 1.0% 3.6% 3.2% 1.9% 2.3%
1.1% 2.7% 3.3% 3.3% 6.1% 6.5% 12.6% 14.9% 17.6%  20.8%  24.2%  30.5% 33.2% 41.5%

2022 Returns

2019 Returns 4.6% 7.4% 10.0%  12.3% 159% 18.1% 20.9% 23.1% 26.7% 31.2% 36.4% 39.1% 40.4%  47.5%
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